
48. COURSE DE LA PAIX U17

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ

Place: Jevíčko, Czech Republic Date: 11/05/2024

AFTER STAGE 2 / PO ETAPA Č.2

Rk. UCI ID GapTeamBib YOB Time B P

Total covered distance / Ujetá vzdálenost: 83.4 km

Name Nat

GENERAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

HAUGETUN Kristian52 00:00:001. Isorex Cycling Team10091945674 -00:00:1502:06:492008 NOR       
JORIS Jinze46 00:01:122. Acrog- Tormans -Balen BC10085981689 -00:00:0802:08:012008 BEL       
STIBLÍK Marek158 00:01:193. BB COM Cycling Team10131605742 -00:00:0102:08:082008 CZE       
BOHAK Maj122 00:01:244. Foreign team MIX10104152924 -00:00:0402:08:132009 SLO       
TÓTH Márk Martin33 00:01:225. Hungaria10059269307 02:08:112008 HUN       
GOIJERT Noël82 00:01:246. Westland WiL Vooruit10051965207 02:08:132008 NED       
OLENIK Maks123 00:01:247. Foreign team MIX10130876626 02:08:132009 SLO       
STARE Gal3 00:01:298. Slovenia10096863170 -00:00:0202:08:182008 SLO       
WROLICH Santiago18 00:01:299. Austria10083823643 02:08:182008 AUT       
COTTIGNIES Kyano44 00:01:4910. Acrog- Tormans -Balen BC10065232783 02:08:382008 BEL       
GEISLER Leo101 00:01:5311. RSC Gottbus10081696212 02:08:422008 GER       
RANT Lovro2 00:01:5312. Slovenia10117212053 02:08:422008 SLO       
RESAG Leon103 00:01:5613. RSC Gottbus10105881140 -00:00:0102:08:452008 GER       
BELLATO Achille86 00:01:5614. U.S Biassono  ASD10033343934 02:08:452008 ITA       
BOGAERT Matthias54 00:01:5615. Isorex Cycling Team10065224501 02:08:452008 BEL       
KUNTARIČ ŽIBERT Vanja1 00:01:5616. Slovenia10090859173 02:08:452008 SLO       
ZAŇKA Jakub159 00:01:5917. BB COM Cycling Team10140825590 02:08:482008 CZE       
MURSEC Nik5 00:01:5918. Slovenia10050015810 02:08:482008 SLO       
VERDONCK Thomas48 00:01:5919. Acrog- Tormans -Balen BC10072980861 02:08:482008 BEL       
GARNVIK Ole Jakob69 00:01:5920. NCF region öst10060397941 02:08:482008 NOR       
SKOUBO Mikkel62 00:02:0421. Cykle Klubben Aarhus10058388930 02:08:532008 DEN       
LEGIEC Mikolaj20 00:02:0422. Polska10088929176 02:08:532008 POL       
KALAUZ Petr163 00:02:0423. TUFO MIX Tým 10106664315 02:08:532008 CZE       
BAJDOR Jan22 00:02:0424. Polska10108624220 02:08:532008 POL       
ROD Ludvik Blichfeldt67 00:02:0425. NCF region öst10115248108 02:08:532008 NOR       
MATYSIK Maksymilian24 00:02:0426. Polska10106971075 02:08:532008 POL       
WILLEMS Sander47 00:02:0427. Acrog- Tormans -Balen BC10115402904 02:08:532009 BEL       
PREVEJSEK Mai4 00:02:0428. Slovenia10052982087 -00:00:0302:08:532008 SLO       
SOÓS Olivér31 00:02:0429. Hungaria10123800777 02:08:532008 HUN       
VERVOORT Yasu50 00:02:0430. Isorex Cycling Team10109927757 02:08:532008 BEL       
BIRKEDAL Lovstrup Julius53 00:02:0431. Isorex Cycling Team10094285802 02:08:532008 DEN       
KRISTENSEN Bertram Anders66 00:02:0432. Cykle Klubben Aarhus10144616674 02:08:532008 DEN       
KMENT Šimon143 00:02:0433. Brilon Racing Team MB110107315427 02:08:532009 CZE       
BIEBERLE Onno102 00:02:0434. RSC Gottbus10083808182 02:08:532008 GER       
RATHKE Jamie104 00:02:0435. RSC Gottbus10079580295 02:08:532008 GER       
VANDENBULCKE Bas45 00:02:0436. Acrog- Tormans -Balen BC10109586338 02:08:532008 BEL       
CHRISTIANSEN Kristinus116 00:02:0437. Team Region Vest MIX10081733796 02:08:532008 NOR       
OTONIČAR Miha6 00:02:0438. Slovenia10124943357 02:08:532009 SLO       
COLELLA Filippo84 00:02:0439. U.S Biassono  ASD10032281782 02:08:532008 ITA       
PASTVA Jakub7 00:02:0440. Slovakia10067562096 02:08:532008 SVK       
VAN 'T HOFF Splinter83 00:02:1341. Westland WiL Vooruit10023049103 02:09:022008 NED       
KMENT Adam145 00:02:1442. Brilon Racing Team MB110107315326 02:09:032009 +00:00:10CZE       
BLASZAK Mateusz19 00:02:2443. Polska10112803001 02:09:132008 POL       
TESAŘÍK Jakub139 00:02:2844. Mapei Merida Kaňkovský10114581957 02:09:172008 CZE       
CIBOCH Ondřej134 00:02:2845. KOVO Praha mix10047455919 02:09:172009 CZE       
ORHOLM-LONSETH Sindre51 00:02:4046. Isorex Cycling Team10093842531 02:09:292008 NOR       
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Rk. UCI ID GapTeamBib YOB Time B P

Total covered distance / Ujetá vzdálenost: 83.4 km

Name Nat

GENERAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

GRIJP Tibe49 00:02:4747. Acrog- Tormans -Balen BC10098770131 02:09:362008 BEL       
KOENIS Nick76 00:02:5548. WV de Jonge Renner10023255126 02:09:442008 NED       
LINDE Marius Engelbrecht61 00:02:5849. Cykle Klubben Aarhus10054674840 02:09:472008 DEN       
VAN DER EIJK Sten78 00:03:1350. Westland WiL Vooruit10099788530 02:10:022008 NED       
LUDWICZEK Lorenz14 00:03:2751. Austria10102368629 02:10:162008 AUT       
KUBĚNA Daniel137 00:06:0652. KOVO Praha mix10086845696 02:12:552008 CZE       
PURNOCH Jan133 00:06:1053. KOVO Praha mix10047465013 02:12:592008 CZE       
SOBOTA Ondrej11 00:06:1254. Slovakia10083214967 02:13:012008 SVK       
KARLSSON Albin108 00:06:1655. Svealand Cycling team10107525187 02:13:052008 SWE       
BEČVÁŘ Oliver156 00:06:1656. Auto Škoda Lyko Bike10104433719 02:13:052009 CZE       
GILENO Davide85 00:06:1657. U.S Biassono  ASD10031289049 02:13:052008 ITA       
ROUS Martin161 00:06:1658. BB COM Cycling Team10115287312 02:13:052009 CZE       
HÚSENICA Milan10 00:06:1659. Slovakia10063754747 02:13:052009 SVK       
VLČEK Peter124 00:06:1660. Foreign team MIX10096558935 02:13:052009 SVK       
JEURISSEN Caiden73 00:06:1661. WV de Jonge Renner10119316549 02:13:052008 NED       
MELSOM-JOHANSEN Mathias71 00:06:1662. NCF region öst10126410582 02:13:052008 NOR       
RYBANSKÝ Tadeáš94 00:06:1663. team SVS Slovensko10098021110 02:13:052009 SVK       
TICHÝ Kryštof152 00:06:1664. Auto Škoda Lyko Bike10094590643 02:13:052009 CZE       
KACINA Michal125 00:06:1665. Foreign team MIX10046041537 02:13:052008 SVK       
EPPING Noah79 00:06:1666. Westland WiL Vooruit10104756546 02:13:052009 NED       
PAZOUREK Tadeáš166 00:06:1667. Akademie cyklistických sportů - Tábor10106325522 02:13:052009 CZE       
BLAHOUT Jonáš136 00:06:1668. TUFO MIX Tým 10084664614 02:13:052008 CZE       
DRÁBEK Nikola169 00:06:1669. TUFO MIX Tým 10092930125 02:13:052009 CZE       
KALENČÍK Oliver25 00:06:1670. Foreign team MIX10128151330 02:13:052008 SVK       
FELDT Anton Schultz70 00:06:1671. NCF region öst10020117578 02:13:052008 NOR       
VOREL Lukáš131 00:06:2272. KOVO Praha mix10023916039 02:13:112008 +00:00:10CZE       
ŽUFÁNEK Antonín171 00:06:2373. TUFO MIX Tým 10078233413 02:13:122008 CZE       
HUSÁR Samuel12 00:06:2574. Slovakia10077416791 02:13:142009 SVK       
JANOVSKÝ Tomáš135 00:06:2575. KOVO Praha mix10093318933 02:13:142008 CZE       
SERAFIN Olivier100 00:06:2876. SMS Świdnica10080992455 02:13:172008 POL       
LIEDTKE Finn105 00:06:3277. RSC Gottbus10093856271 02:13:212009 GER       
PALOMBI Raffaele Luigi112 00:06:3478. Team Franco Ballerini ASD10127831129 02:13:232008 ITA       
KANIŠČEV Alexandr173 00:06:3679. TUFO MIX Tým 10095668959 02:13:252009 CZE       
PANUŠ Jakub150 00:06:3880. Brilon Racing Team MB210047330122 02:13:272009 CZE       
VOBORNÍK Filip148 00:06:3881. Brilon Racing Team MB210106421411 02:13:272008 CZE       
AUGUSTSSON WÄNDEL Elias107 00:06:3882. Svealand Cycling team10096370389 02:13:272008 SWE       
PAZIEWSKI Krzysztof99 00:06:3883. SMS Świdnica10106953800 02:13:272008 POL       
LANG Robert146 00:06:3884. Brilon Racing Team MB110117894386 02:13:272008 CZE       
DOUDĚRA Petr162 00:06:3885. BB COM Cycling Team10092974783 02:13:272009 CZE       
MIKUŠ Jakub8 00:06:3886. Slovakia10046107215 02:13:272008 SVK       
LA CARBONARA Matteo129 00:06:3887. SCM Brno10106721808 02:13:272008 CZE       
PODHAISKÝ Ondřej155 00:06:3888. Auto Škoda Lyko Bike10084906407 02:13:272009 CZE       
OLSTHOORN Zeb81 00:06:4689. Westland WiL Vooruit10061142619 02:13:352009 NED       
BIRHANZL Roman132 00:06:5690. KOVO Praha mix10120244719 02:13:452009 +00:00:10CZE       
DIGE Heiberg Oscar63 00:06:5991. Cykle Klubben Aarhus10128585911 02:13:482008 DEN       
BODLÁK Petr160 00:07:0292. BB COM Cycling Team10120245830 02:13:512009 CZE       
JALVING Vitus65 00:07:0493. Cykle Klubben Aarhus10115153330 02:13:532008 DEN       
ICHA David140 00:07:0794. Mapei Merida Kaňkovský10082605584 02:13:562008 CZE       
KRUITHOF Ties75 00:07:0795. WV de Jonge Renner10091845947 02:13:562008 NED       
JABLONSKI Mateusz98 00:07:0796. SMS Świdnica10116311266 02:13:562008 POL       
SVOBODA David147 00:07:1897. Brilon Racing Team MB110047109850 02:14:072008 CZE       
VAN DER KRIEKEN Vigo55 00:07:2598. Isorex Cycling Team10119093146 02:14:142009 BEL       
GRAAFMANS Loek74 00:07:3299. WV de Jonge Renner10125351666 02:14:212008 NED       
PÉTER-LICHTENBERGER Ábris32 00:08:03100. Hungaria10096119102 02:14:522008 HUN       
KLVAŇ Mikuláš170 00:08:05101. Brilon Racing Team MB210092525957 02:14:542008 CZE       
STANO Martin9 00:08:26102. Slovakia10058352958 02:15:152009 SVK       
KECLÍK Ondřej138 00:09:02103. Mapei Merida Kaňkovský10149565391 02:15:512008 CZE       
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Name Nat

GENERAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

GLEZGO Jakub92 00:09:05104. team SVS Slovensko10105959851 02:15:542008 SVK       
OKSNES Erik Eiksund119 00:09:56105. Team Region Vest MIX10020513763 02:16:452008 NOR       
WITOMSKI Karol96 00:09:58106. SMS Świdnica10102252431 02:16:472008 POL       
PIETZ Marvin106 00:10:20107. RSC Gottbus10105131294 02:17:092008 GER       
ICHA Martin141 00:10:36108. Mapei Merida Kaňkovský10082605786 02:17:252008 CZE       
SCARIOT Maris37 00:10:53109. Croatia10097468614 02:17:422008 CRO       
KIELBASKA Natan97 00:11:23110. SMS Świdnica10088926651 02:18:122008 POL       
SYSEL Tom Luca17 00:12:10111. Austria10106944807 02:18:592008 AUT       
KREŠÁK Jáchym164 00:17:05112. Akademie cyklistických sportů - Tábor10106325320 02:23:542008 CZE       
SOLTYS Michal23 00:17:05113. Polska10100645766 02:23:542008 POL       
ARMANASCO Raffaele87 00:17:05114. U.S Biassono  ASD10034271494 02:23:542009 ITA       
ANDERSEN Oliver110 00:17:05115. Svealand Cycling team10097325134 02:23:542009 SWE       
DRUŽKOVSKÝ Miroslav90 00:17:05116. team SVS Slovensko10076591786 02:23:542009 SVK       
MITORAJ Igor21 00:17:05117. Polska10106695334 02:23:542008 POL       
CIMRMAN Jaroslav168 00:17:05118. Akademie cyklistických sportů - Tábor10106070086 02:23:542008 CZE       
PESENTI Simone88 00:17:05119. U.S Biassono  ASD10034245529 02:23:542008 ITA       
GÖRÖG Štěpán151 00:17:05120. Brilon Racing Team MB210084772021 02:23:542008 CZE       
KÜNZ Raphael13 00:17:05121. Austria10141523687 02:23:542009 AUT       
ROHR Stian120 00:17:05122. Team Region Vest MIX10133329615 02:23:542008 NOR       
VAŠINA Matěj127 00:17:05123. SCM Brno10112435916 02:23:542008 CZE       
HAKONSUND Aksel Kalgraff121 00:17:05124. Team Region Vest MIX10141472864 02:23:542008 NOR       
KATREŇÁK Samuel91 00:17:05125. team SVS Slovensko10090326683 02:23:542008 SVK       
GINTER Maksymilian95 00:17:05126. SMS Świdnica10092687625 02:23:542008 POL       
ANDERSEN Vilhelm109 00:17:05127. Svealand Cycling team10092086932 02:23:542009 SWE       
BURSA Filip153 00:17:05128. Auto Škoda Lyko Bike10093087446 02:23:542008 CZE       
DOLLERUP Magnus64 00:17:05129. Cykle Klubben Aarhus10056236641 02:23:542009 DEN       
TOMÁŠ Matej89 00:17:05130. team SVS Slovensko10059139163 02:23:542008 SVK       
KILIAN Petr157 00:17:05131. Auto Škoda Lyko Bike10106542659 02:23:542009 CZE       
GRASS Sebastian111 00:17:05132. Svealand Cycling team10095166579 02:23:542009 SWE       
PEČNJAK Fran38 00:17:05133. Croatia10028430074 02:23:542008 CRO       
TEOFILOV Tomislav39 00:17:05134. Croatia10106984415 02:23:542009 CRO       
KACHLÍK Adam167 00:17:05135. Akademie cyklistických sportů - Tábor10106325017 02:23:542009 CZE       
HUBÁČEK Jaroslav126 00:17:05136. SCM Brno10092626694 02:23:542008 CZE       
CHOW Luke80 00:17:05137. Westland WiL Vooruit10023171462 02:23:542008 NED       
VIRÁG Marcell34 00:17:05138. Hungaria10136768768 02:23:542008 HUN       
GJERTSEN Storm Kronheim118 00:17:05139. Team Region Vest MIX10088732146 02:23:542009 NOR       
MICHALÍK Timotej93 00:17:05140. team SVS Slovensko10083850016 02:23:542009 SVK       
RETTEGI Mario16 00:17:05141. Austria10087643322 02:23:542008 AUT       
MATRONE Gennaro115 00:17:05142. Team Franco Ballerini ASD10033423049 02:23:542008 ITA       
PALADINI Guido114 00:17:05143. Team Franco Ballerini ASD10034732246 02:23:542008 ITA       
MICICOVSCHI Semion56 00:17:05144. Moldavia10104128874 02:23:542009 MDA       
HORVÁTH Máté35 00:17:05145. Hungaria10141001103 02:23:542008 HUN       
HOFFMANNS Stijn72 00:17:05146. WV de Jonge Renner10131446296 02:23:542008 NED       
FYHN Andreas Hannevik117 00:17:05147. Team Region Vest MIX10080166743 02:23:542008 NOR       
JOHN Eduard149 00:17:05148. Brilon Racing Team MB210106421108 02:23:542009 CZE       
FILSETH Lars68 00:17:05149. NCF region öst10020337749 02:23:542008 NOR       
NEČADA Vojtěch142 00:17:05150. Mapei Merida Kaňkovský10150560249 02:23:542009 CZE       
SKLÁŘ Jakub128 00:17:05151. SCM Brno10128197406 02:23:542009 CZE       
GHINGULEAC Daniil59 00:17:05152. Moldavia10138573675 02:23:542008 MDA       
SRBIĆ Luka40 00:17:05153. Croatia10129796387 02:23:542009 CRO       
VAN DER LAARSE Steijn77 00:17:25154. WV de Jonge Renner10091596474 02:24:142008 NED       
GROZAV Egor58 00:17:25155. Moldavia10152343635 02:24:142008 MDA       
KUGLER Niklas15 00:17:29156. Austria10114152715 02:24:182009 AUT       
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GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ

Place: Jevíčko, Czech Republic Date: 10/05/2024

AFTER Stage 2 / Etapa č.2

48. COURSE DE LA PAIX U17

Rk. UCI ID PointsTeamBib YOB

POINTS CLASSIFICATION / BODOVACÍ POŘADÍ
Name Nat
HAUGETUN Kristian521 10091945674 332008 Isorex Cycling TeamNOR       
JORIS Jinze462 10085981689 252008 Acrog- Tormans -Balen BCBEL       
BOHAK Maj1223 10104152924 162009 Foreign team MIXSLO       
TESAŘÍK Jakub1394 10114581957 152008 Mapei Merida KaňkovskýCZE       
STIBLÍK Marek1585 10131605742 152008 BB COM Cycling TeamCZE       
TÓTH Márk Martin336 10059269307 132008 HungariaHUN       
STARE Gal37 10096863170 122008 SloveniaSLO       
ICHA David1408 10082605584 122008 Mapei Merida KaňkovskýCZE       
GOIJERT Noël829 10051965207 112008 Westland WiL VooruitNED       
LUDWICZEK Lorenz1410 10102368629 102008 AustriaAUT       
OLENIK Maks12311 10130876626 92009 Foreign team MIXSLO       
PREVEJSEK Mai412 10052982087 82008 SloveniaSLO       
WROLICH Santiago1813 10083823643 82008 AustriaAUT       
WILLEMS Sander4714 10115402904 82009 Acrog- Tormans -Balen BCBEL       
BIRKEDAL Lovstrup Julius5315 10094285802 62008 Isorex Cycling TeamDEN       
JABLONSKI Mateusz9816 10116311266 62008 SMS ŚwidnicaPOL       
KUNTARIČ ŽIBERT Vanja117 10090859173 52008 SloveniaSLO       
MATYSIK Maksymilian2418 10106971075 52008 PolskaPOL       
GEISLER Leo10119 10081696212 42008 RSC GottbusGER       
JANOVSKÝ Tomáš13520 10093318933 42008 KOVO Praha mixCZE       
COTTIGNIES Kyano4421 10065232783 32008 Acrog- Tormans -Balen BCBEL       
RESAG Leon10322 10105881140 32008 RSC GottbusGER       
LEGIEC Mikolaj2023 10088929176 32008 PolskaPOL       
BELLATO Achille8624 10033343934 22008 U.S Biassono  ASDITA       
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GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ

Place: Jevíčko, Czech Republic Date: 10/05/2024

AFTER Stage 2 / Etapa č.2

48. COURSE DE LA PAIX U17

Rk. UCI ID PointsTeamBib YOB

MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION / VRCHAŘSKÁ SOUTĚŽ
Name Nat
HAUGETUN Kristian521 10091945674 122008 Isorex Cycling TeamNOR       
BIEBERLE Onno1022 10083808182 82008 RSC GottbusGER       
TÓTH Márk Martin333 10059269307 62008 HungariaHUN       
STARE Gal34 10096863170 62008 SloveniaSLO       
MATYSIK Maksymilian245 10106971075 42008 PolskaPOL       
TESAŘÍK Jakub1396 10114581957 32008 Mapei Merida KaňkovskýCZE       
STIBLÍK Marek1587 10131605742 12008 BB COM Cycling TeamCZE       
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GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ

Place: Jevíčko, Czech Republic Date: 11/05/2024

AFTER Stage 2 / Etapa č.2

48. COURSE DE LA PAIX U17

Rk. UCI ID GapTeamBib YOB Time

83.4 kmTotal covered distance / Ujetá vzdálenost:

2009 riders standing
Name Nat
BOHAK Maj122 00:00:001. Foreign team MIX10104152924 02:08:092009 SLO       
OLENIK Maks123 00:00:042. Foreign team MIX10130876626 02:08:132009 SLO       
WILLEMS Sander47 00:00:463. Acrog- Tormans -Balen BC10115402904 02:08:552009 BEL       
KMENT Šimon143 00:00:484. Brilon Racing Team MB110107315427 02:08:572009 CZE       
OTONIČAR Miha6 00:00:515. Slovenia10124943357 02:09:002009 SLO       
KMENT Adam145 00:00:586. Brilon Racing Team MB110107315326 02:09:072009 CZE       
CIBOCH Ondřej134 00:01:087. KOVO Praha mix10047455919 02:09:172009 CZE       
BEČVÁŘ Oliver156 00:04:578. Auto Škoda Lyko Bike10104433719 02:13:062009 CZE       
ROUS Martin161 00:04:589. BB COM Cycling Team10115287312 02:13:072009 CZE       
HÚSENICA Milan10 00:04:5910. Slovakia10063754747 02:13:082009 SVK       
VLČEK Peter124 00:04:5912. Foreign team MIX10096558935 02:13:082009 SVK       
RYBANSKÝ Tadeáš94 00:04:5911. team SVS Slovensko10098021110 02:13:082009 SVK       
TICHÝ Kryštof152 00:04:5913. Auto Škoda Lyko Bike10094590643 02:13:082009 CZE       
EPPING Noah79 00:05:0014. Westland WiL Vooruit10104756546 02:13:092009 NED       
PAZOUREK Tadeáš166 00:05:0015. Akademie cyklistických sportů - Tábor10106325522 02:13:092009 CZE       
DRÁBEK Nikola169 00:05:0116. TUFO MIX Tým 10092930125 02:13:102009 CZE       
HUSÁR Samuel12 00:05:0517. Slovakia10077416791 02:13:142009 SVK       
LIEDTKE Finn105 00:05:1218. RSC Gottbus10093856271 02:13:212009 GER       
KANIŠČEV Alexandr173 00:05:1619. TUFO MIX Tým 10095668959 02:13:252009 CZE       
PANUŠ Jakub150 00:05:1820. Brilon Racing Team MB210047330122 02:13:272009 CZE       
DOUDĚRA Petr162 00:05:2021. BB COM Cycling Team10092974783 02:13:292009 CZE       
PODHAISKÝ Ondřej155 00:05:2322. Auto Škoda Lyko Bike10084906407 02:13:322009 CZE       
OLSTHOORN Zeb81 00:05:2723. Westland WiL Vooruit10061142619 02:13:362009 NED       
BIRHANZL Roman132 00:05:3624. KOVO Praha mix10120244719 02:13:452009 CZE       
BODLÁK Petr160 00:05:4225. BB COM Cycling Team10120245830 02:13:512009 CZE       
VAN DER KRIEKEN Vigo55 00:06:0526. Isorex Cycling Team10119093146 02:14:142009 BEL       
STANO Martin9 00:07:0627. Slovakia10058352958 02:15:152009 SVK       
ARMANASCO Raffaele87 00:15:4728. U.S Biassono  ASD10034271494 02:23:562009 ITA       
ANDERSEN Oliver110 00:15:4829. Svealand Cycling team10097325134 02:23:572009 SWE       
DRUŽKOVSKÝ Miroslav90 00:15:4930. team SVS Slovensko10076591786 02:23:582009 SVK       
KÜNZ Raphael13 00:15:5031. Austria10141523687 02:23:592009 AUT       
ANDERSEN Vilhelm109 00:15:5233. Svealand Cycling team10092086932 02:24:012009 SWE       
DOLLERUP Magnus64 00:15:5232. Cykle Klubben Aarhus10056236641 02:24:012009 DEN       
KILIAN Petr157 00:15:5336. Auto Škoda Lyko Bike10106542659 02:24:022009 CZE       
GRASS Sebastian111 00:15:5335. Svealand Cycling team10095166579 02:24:022009 SWE       
TEOFILOV Tomislav39 00:15:5334. Croatia10106984415 02:24:022009 CRO       
KACHLÍK Adam167 00:15:5337. Akademie cyklistických sportů - Tábor10106325017 02:24:022009 CZE       
GJERTSEN Storm Kronheim118 00:15:5438. Team Region Vest MIX10088732146 02:24:032009 NOR       
MICHALÍK Timotej93 00:15:5539. team SVS Slovensko10083850016 02:24:042009 SVK       
MICICOVSCHI Semion56 00:15:5640. Moldavia10104128874 02:24:052009 MDA       
JOHN Eduard149 00:15:5741. Brilon Racing Team MB210106421108 02:24:062009 CZE       
NEČADA Vojtěch142 00:15:5943. Mapei Merida Kaňkovský10150560249 02:24:082009 CZE       
SKLÁŘ Jakub128 00:15:5942. SCM Brno10128197406 02:24:082009 CZE       
SRBIĆ Luka40 00:16:0044. Croatia10129796387 02:24:092009 CRO       
KUGLER Niklas15 00:16:0945. Austria10114152715 02:24:182009 AUT       
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GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ

Place: Jevíčko, Czech Republic Date: 10/05/2024

AFTER Stage 2 / Etapa č.2

48. COURSE DE LA PAIX U17

Rk. UCI ID TimeTeamBib YOB

83.4 kmTotal covered distance / Ujetá vzdálenost:

THE BEST CZECH RIDER
Name Nat
STIBLÍK Marek1581. 10131605742 02:08:072008 BB COM Cycling TeamCZE       
ZAŇKA Jakub1592. 10140825590 02:08:482008 BB COM Cycling TeamCZE       
KALAUZ Petr1633. 10106664315 02:08:542008 TUFO MIX Tým CZE       
KMENT Šimon1434. 10107315427 02:08:572009 Brilon Racing Team MB1CZE       
KMENT Adam1455. 10107315326 02:09:072009 Brilon Racing Team MB1CZE       
TESAŘÍK Jakub1396. 10114581957 02:09:172008 Mapei Merida KaňkovskýCZE       
CIBOCH Ondřej1347. 10047455919 02:09:172009 KOVO Praha mixCZE       
KUBĚNA Daniel1378. 10086845696 02:12:552008 KOVO Praha mixCZE       
PURNOCH Jan1339. 10047465013 02:12:592008 KOVO Praha mixCZE       
BEČVÁŘ Oliver15610. 10104433719 02:13:062009 Auto Škoda Lyko BikeCZE       
ROUS Martin16111. 10115287312 02:13:072009 BB COM Cycling TeamCZE       
TICHÝ Kryštof15212. 10094590643 02:13:082009 Auto Škoda Lyko BikeCZE       
PAZOUREK Tadeáš16613. 10106325522 02:13:092009 Akademie cyklistických sportů - TáborCZE       
BLAHOUT Jonáš13614. 10084664614 02:13:092008 TUFO MIX Tým CZE       
DRÁBEK Nikola16915. 10092930125 02:13:102009 TUFO MIX Tým CZE       
VOREL Lukáš13116. 10023916039 02:13:112008 KOVO Praha mixCZE       
ŽUFÁNEK Antonín17117. 10078233413 02:13:122008 TUFO MIX Tým CZE       
JANOVSKÝ Tomáš13518. 10093318933 02:13:152008 KOVO Praha mixCZE       
KANIŠČEV Alexandr17319. 10095668959 02:13:252009 TUFO MIX Tým CZE       
PANUŠ Jakub15020. 10047330122 02:13:272009 Brilon Racing Team MB2CZE       
VOBORNÍK Filip14821. 10106421411 02:13:272008 Brilon Racing Team MB2CZE       
LANG Robert14622. 10117894386 02:13:292008 Brilon Racing Team MB1CZE       
DOUDĚRA Petr16223. 10092974783 02:13:292009 BB COM Cycling TeamCZE       
LA CARBONARA Matteo12924. 10106721808 02:13:312008 SCM BrnoCZE       
PODHAISKÝ Ondřej15525. 10084906407 02:13:322009 Auto Škoda Lyko BikeCZE       
BIRHANZL Roman13226. 10120244719 02:13:452009 KOVO Praha mixCZE       
BODLÁK Petr16027. 10120245830 02:13:512009 BB COM Cycling TeamCZE       
ICHA David14028. 10082605584 02:13:562008 Mapei Merida KaňkovskýCZE       
SVOBODA David14729. 10047109850 02:14:072008 Brilon Racing Team MB1CZE       
KLVAŇ Mikuláš17030. 10092525957 02:14:542008 Brilon Racing Team MB2CZE       
KECLÍK Ondřej13831. 10149565391 02:15:512008 Mapei Merida KaňkovskýCZE       
ICHA Martin14132. 10082605786 02:17:252008 Mapei Merida KaňkovskýCZE       
KREŠÁK Jáchym16433. 10106325320 02:23:542008 Akademie cyklistických sportů - TáborCZE       
CIMRMAN Jaroslav16834. 10106070086 02:23:582008 Akademie cyklistických sportů - TáborCZE       
GÖRÖG Štěpán15135. 10084772021 02:23:582008 Brilon Racing Team MB2CZE       
VAŠINA Matěj12736. 10112435916 02:24:002008 SCM BrnoCZE       
BURSA Filip15337. 10093087446 02:24:012008 Auto Škoda Lyko BikeCZE       
KACHLÍK Adam16738. 10106325017 02:24:022009 Akademie cyklistických sportů - TáborCZE       
KILIAN Petr15739. 10106542659 02:24:022009 Auto Škoda Lyko BikeCZE       
HUBÁČEK Jaroslav12640. 10092626694 02:24:032008 SCM BrnoCZE       
JOHN Eduard14941. 10106421108 02:24:062009 Brilon Racing Team MB2CZE       
SKLÁŘ Jakub12842. 10128197406 02:24:082009 SCM BrnoCZE       
NEČADA Vojtěch14243. 10150560249 02:24:082009 Mapei Merida KaňkovskýCZE       
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GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ

48. COURSE DE LA PAIX U17

Place: Jevíčko, Czech Republic Date: 11/05/2024

AFTER STAGE 2 / PO ETAPA Č.2

Rk. UCI ID TimeTeamBib YOB

83.4 kmTotal covered distance / Ujetá vzdálenost:

THE BEST FOREIGN RIDER
NameNat
HAUGETUN Kristian521. Isorex Cycling Team10091945674 02:06:342008
JORIS Jinze462. Acrog- Tormans -Balen BC10085981689 02:07:532008
BOHAK Maj1223. Foreign team MIX10104152924 02:08:092009
TÓTH Márk Martin334. Hungaria10059269307 02:08:112008
GOIJERT Noël825. Westland WiL Vooruit10051965207 02:08:132008
OLENIK Maks1236. Foreign team MIX10130876626 02:08:132009
STARE Gal37. Slovenia10096863170 02:08:162008
WROLICH Santiago188. Austria10083823643 02:08:182008
COTTIGNIES Kyano449. Acrog- Tormans -Balen BC10065232783 02:08:382008
GEISLER Leo10110. RSC Gottbus10081696212 02:08:422008
RANT Lovro211. Slovenia10117212053 02:08:432008
RESAG Leon10312. RSC Gottbus10105881140 02:08:452008
BELLATO Achille8613. U.S Biassono  ASD10033343934 02:08:452008
BOGAERT Matthias5414. Isorex Cycling Team10065224501 02:08:462008
KUNTARIČ ŽIBERT Vanja115. Slovenia10090859173 02:08:462008
MURSEC Nik516. Slovenia10050015810 02:08:492008
VERDONCK Thomas4817. Acrog- Tormans -Balen BC10072980861 02:08:492008
GARNVIK Ole Jakob6918. NCF region öst10060397941 02:08:502008
SKOUBO Mikkel6219. Cykle Klubben Aarhus10058388930 02:08:532008
LEGIEC Mikolaj2020. Polska10088929176 02:08:532008
BAJDOR Jan2221. Polska10108624220 02:08:542008
ROD Ludvik Blichfeldt6722. NCF region öst10115248108 02:08:542008
MATYSIK Maksymilian2423. Polska10106971075 02:08:552008
WILLEMS Sander4724. Acrog- Tormans -Balen BC10115402904 02:08:552009
PREVEJSEK Mai425. Slovenia10052982087 02:08:552008
SOÓS Olivér3126. Hungaria10123800777 02:08:562008
VERVOORT Yasu5027. Isorex Cycling Team10109927757 02:08:562008
BIRKEDAL Lovstrup Julius5328. Isorex Cycling Team10094285802 02:08:562008
KRISTENSEN Bertram Anders6629. Cykle Klubben Aarhus10144616674 02:08:572008
BIEBERLE Onno10230. RSC Gottbus10083808182 02:08:572008
RATHKE Jamie10431. RSC Gottbus10079580295 02:08:582008
VANDENBULCKE Bas4532. Acrog- Tormans -Balen BC10109586338 02:08:592008
CHRISTIANSEN Kristinus11633. Team Region Vest MIX10081733796 02:09:002008
OTONIČAR Miha634. Slovenia10124943357 02:09:002009
COLELLA Filippo8435. U.S Biassono  ASD10032281782 02:09:002008
PASTVA Jakub736. Slovakia10067562096 02:09:002008
VAN 'T HOFF Splinter8337. Westland WiL Vooruit10023049103 02:09:022008
BLASZAK Mateusz1938. Polska10112803001 02:09:132008
ORHOLM-LONSETH Sindre5139. Isorex Cycling Team10093842531 02:09:292008
GRIJP Tibe4940. Acrog- Tormans -Balen BC10098770131 02:09:362008
KOENIS Nick7641. WV de Jonge Renner10023255126 02:09:442008
LINDE Marius Engelbrecht6142. Cykle Klubben Aarhus10054674840 02:09:472008
VAN DER EIJK Sten7843. Westland WiL Vooruit10099788530 02:10:022008
LUDWICZEK Lorenz1444. Austria10102368629 02:10:162008
SOBOTA Ondrej1145. Slovakia10083214967 02:13:022008
KARLSSON Albin10846. Svealand Cycling team10107525187 02:13:052008
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Rk. UCI ID TimeTeamBib YOB

83.4 kmTotal covered distance / Ujetá vzdálenost:

THE BEST FOREIGN RIDER
NameNat
GILENO Davide8547. U.S Biassono  ASD10031289049 02:13:072008
HÚSENICA Milan1048. Slovakia10063754747 02:13:082009
VLČEK Peter12449. Foreign team MIX10096558935 02:13:082009
JEURISSEN Caiden7350. WV de Jonge Renner10119316549 02:13:082008
MELSOM-JOHANSEN Mathias7151. NCF region öst10126410582 02:13:082008
RYBANSKÝ Tadeáš9452. team SVS Slovensko10098021110 02:13:082009
KACINA Michal12553. Foreign team MIX10046041537 02:13:092008
EPPING Noah7954. Westland WiL Vooruit10104756546 02:13:092009
KALENČÍK Oliver2555. Foreign team MIX10128151330 02:13:102008
FELDT Anton Schultz7056. NCF region öst10020117578 02:13:102008
HUSÁR Samuel1257. Slovakia10077416791 02:13:142009
SERAFIN Olivier10058. SMS Świdnica10080992455 02:13:172008
LIEDTKE Finn10559. RSC Gottbus10093856271 02:13:212009
PALOMBI Raffaele Luigi11260. Team Franco Ballerini ASD10127831129 02:13:232008
AUGUSTSSON WÄNDEL Elias10761. Svealand Cycling team10096370389 02:13:282008
PAZIEWSKI Krzysztof9962. SMS Świdnica10106953800 02:13:282008
MIKUŠ Jakub863. Slovakia10046107215 02:13:302008
OLSTHOORN Zeb8164. Westland WiL Vooruit10061142619 02:13:362009
DIGE Heiberg Oscar6365. Cykle Klubben Aarhus10128585911 02:13:482008
JALVING Vitus6566. Cykle Klubben Aarhus10115153330 02:13:532008
KRUITHOF Ties7567. WV de Jonge Renner10091845947 02:13:562008
JABLONSKI Mateusz9868. SMS Świdnica10116311266 02:13:572008
VAN DER KRIEKEN Vigo5569. Isorex Cycling Team10119093146 02:14:142009
GRAAFMANS Loek7470. WV de Jonge Renner10125351666 02:14:212008
PÉTER-LICHTENBERGER Ábris3271. Hungaria10096119102 02:14:522008
STANO Martin972. Slovakia10058352958 02:15:152009
GLEZGO Jakub9273. team SVS Slovensko10105959851 02:15:542008
OKSNES Erik Eiksund11974. Team Region Vest MIX10020513763 02:16:452008
WITOMSKI Karol9675. SMS Świdnica10102252431 02:16:472008
PIETZ Marvin10676. RSC Gottbus10105131294 02:17:092008
SCARIOT Maris3777. Croatia10097468614 02:17:422008
KIELBASKA Natan9778. SMS Świdnica10088926651 02:18:122008
SYSEL Tom Luca1779. Austria10106944807 02:18:592008
SOLTYS Michal2380. Polska10100645766 02:23:552008
ARMANASCO Raffaele8781. U.S Biassono  ASD10034271494 02:23:562009
ANDERSEN Oliver11082. Svealand Cycling team10097325134 02:23:572009
DRUŽKOVSKÝ Miroslav9083. team SVS Slovensko10076591786 02:23:582009
MITORAJ Igor2184. Polska10106695334 02:23:582008
PESENTI Simone8885. U.S Biassono  ASD10034245529 02:23:582008
KÜNZ Raphael1386. Austria10141523687 02:23:592009
ROHR Stian12087. Team Region Vest MIX10133329615 02:23:592008
HAKONSUND Aksel Kalgraff12188. Team Region Vest MIX10141472864 02:24:002008
KATREŇÁK Samuel9189. team SVS Slovensko10090326683 02:24:002008
GINTER Maksymilian9590. SMS Świdnica10092687625 02:24:012008
ANDERSEN Vilhelm10991. Svealand Cycling team10092086932 02:24:012009
DOLLERUP Magnus6492. Cykle Klubben Aarhus10056236641 02:24:012009
TOMÁŠ Matej8993. team SVS Slovensko10059139163 02:24:012008
GRASS Sebastian11194. Svealand Cycling team10095166579 02:24:022009
PEČNJAK Fran3895. Croatia10028430074 02:24:022008
TEOFILOV Tomislav3996. Croatia10106984415 02:24:022009
CHOW Luke8097. Westland WiL Vooruit10023171462 02:24:032008
VIRÁG Marcell3498. Hungaria10136768768 02:24:032008
GJERTSEN Storm Kronheim11899. Team Region Vest MIX10088732146 02:24:032009
MICHALÍK Timotej93100. team SVS Slovensko10083850016 02:24:042009
RETTEGI Mario16101. Austria10087643322 02:24:052008
MATRONE Gennaro115102. Team Franco Ballerini ASD10033423049 02:24:052008
PALADINI Guido114103. Team Franco Ballerini ASD10034732246 02:24:052008
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Rk. UCI ID TimeTeamBib YOB

83.4 kmTotal covered distance / Ujetá vzdálenost:

THE BEST FOREIGN RIDER
NameNat
MICICOVSCHI Semion56104. Moldavia10104128874 02:24:052009
HORVÁTH Máté35105. Hungaria10141001103 02:24:052008
HOFFMANNS Stijn72106. WV de Jonge Renner10131446296 02:24:062008
FYHN Andreas Hannevik117107. Team Region Vest MIX10080166743 02:24:062008
FILSETH Lars68108. NCF region öst10020337749 02:24:072008
GHINGULEAC Daniil59109. Moldavia10138573675 02:24:082008
SRBIĆ Luka40110. Croatia10129796387 02:24:092009
VAN DER LAARSE Steijn77111. WV de Jonge Renner10091596474 02:24:142008
GROZAV Egor58112. Moldavia10152343635 02:24:152008
KUGLER Niklas15113. Austria10114152715 02:24:182009
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GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Place: Jevíčko, Czech Republic Date: 10/05/2024

AFTER Stage 2 / Etapa č.2

Rk. Team Total Time Gap

GENERAL TEAMS CLASSIFICATION

48. COURSE DE LA PAIX U17

1. Isorex Cycling Team 06:24:12 00:00:00
2. Acrog- Tormans -Balen BC 06:25:24 00:01:12
3. Slovenia 06:25:41 00:01:29
4. Polska 06:26:21 00:02:09
5. RSC Gottbus 06:26:24 00:02:12
6. Westland WiL Vooruit 06:27:15 00:03:03
7. Cykle Klubben Aarhus 06:27:36 00:03:24
8. Foreign team MIX 06:29:33 00:05:21
9. BB COM Cycling Team 06:30:03 00:05:51

10. U.S Biassono  ASD 06:30:48 00:06:36
11. NCF region öst 06:30:49 00:06:37
12. Brilon Racing Team MB1 06:31:23 00:07:11
13. Hungaria 06:31:59 00:07:47
14. KOVO Praha mix 06:35:04 00:10:52
15. Slovakia 06:35:08 00:10:56
16. TUFO MIX Tým 06:35:11 00:10:59
17. WV de Jonge Renner 06:36:48 00:12:36
18. Austria 06:37:33 00:13:21
19. Mapei Merida Kaňkovský 06:39:00 00:14:48
20. Auto Škoda Lyko Bike 06:39:41 00:15:29
21. SMS Świdnica 06:40:42 00:16:30
22. Brilon Racing Team MB2 06:41:45 00:17:33
23. Team Region Vest MIX 06:49:36 00:25:24
24. Svealand Cycling team 06:50:30 00:26:18
25. team SVS Slovensko 06:52:57 00:28:45
26. Akademie cyklistických sportů - Tábor 07:01:01 00:36:49
27. Team Franco Ballerini ASD 07:01:33 00:37:21
28. SCM Brno 07:01:34 00:37:22
29. Croatia 07:05:46 00:41:34
30. Moldavia 07:12:23 00:48:11
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GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ
JERSEY HOLDER

Place: Jevíčko, Czech Republic Date: 10/05/2024

AFTER Stage 2 / Etapa č.2

Jersey holder

48. COURSE DE LA PAIX U17

Jersey

Name

BIB

Team

Name

BIB

Team

Jersey

Name

BIB

Team

Jersey

Yellow jersey

HAUGETUN Kristian

52

Polka dot jersey

HAUGETUN Kristian

52

Isorex Cycling Team

Isorex Cycling Team

Green jersey

HAUGETUN Kristian

52

Isorex Cycling Team

White jersey

BOHAK Maj

122

Foreign team mix

Czech Jersey

STIBLÍK Marek

158

BB COM Cycling Team

Pink jersey

HAUGETUN Kristian

52

Isorex Cycling Team
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GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ
JERSEY WEARER

Place: Jevíčko, Czech Republic Date: 10/05/2024

AFTER Stage 2 / Etapa č.2

Jersey wearer

48. COURSE DE LA PAIX U17

Jersey

Name

BIB

Team

Name

BIB

Team

Jersey

Name

BIB

Team

Jersey

Yellow jersey

HAUGETUN Kristian

52

Polka dot jersey

BIEBERLE Onno

102

Isorex Cycling Team

RSC Gottbus

Green jersey

JORIS Jinze

46

Acrog - Tormans - Balen BC

White jersey

BOHAK Maj

122

Foreign team mix

Czech Jersey

STIBLÍK Marek

158

BB COM Cycling Team

Pink jersey

TOTH Mark Martin

33

Hungaria
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AFTER Stage 2 / Etapa č.2TEAM MEMBERS REVIEW

+00:02:1216.

KUNTARIČ ŽIBERT
VanjaSlovenia 1

+00:02:0912.
RANT Lovro2

+00:01:428.
STARE Gal3

+00:02:2128.
PREVEJSEK Mai4

+00:02:1518.
MURSEC Nik5

+00:02:2638.
OTONIČAR Miha6

+00:02:2640.
PASTVA Jakub

Slovakia 7
+00:06:5686.

MIKUŠ Jakub8
+00:08:41102.

STANO Martin9
+00:06:3459.
HÚSENICA Milan10

+00:06:2854.
SOBOTA Ondrej11

+00:06:4074.
HUSÁR Samuel12

+00:17:25121.
KÜNZ Raphael

Austria 13
+00:03:4251.

LUDWICZEK Lorenz14
+00:17:44156.
KUGLER Niklas15

+00:17:31141.
RETTEGI Mario16

+00:12:25111.
SYSEL Tom Luca17

+00:01:449.
WROLICH Santiago18

+00:02:3943.
BLASZAK Mateusz

Polska 19
+00:02:1922.
LEGIEC Mikolaj20

+00:17:24117.
MITORAJ Igor21

+00:02:2024.
BAJDOR Jan22

+00:17:21113.
SOLTYS Michal23

+00:02:2126.

MATYSIK
Maksymilian24

+00:06:3670.
KALENČÍK Oliver

Foreign team MIX 25
+00:01:354.

BOHAK Maj122
+00:01:397.

OLENIK Maks123
+00:06:3460.

VLČEK Peter124
+00:06:3565.
KACINA Michal125

+00:02:2229.
SOÓS Olivér

Hungaria 31
+00:08:18100.

PÉTER-LICHTENBE
RGER Ábris32

+00:01:375.
TÓTH Márk Martin33

+00:17:29138.
VIRÁG Marcell34

+00:17:31145.
HORVÁTH Máté35

DNF
BÓK Olivér             36

+00:11:08109.
SCARIOT Maris

Croatia 37
+00:17:28133.
PEČNJAK Fran38

+00:17:28134.
TEOFILOV Tomislav39

+00:17:35153.
SRBIĆ Luka40

DNF
KVASINA Šimun             41

DNF
BAREŠIĆ Ante             43

+00:02:0410.
COTTIGNIES KyanoAcrog- Tormans

-Balen BC
44

+00:02:2536.

VANDENBULCKE
Bas45

+00:01:192.
JORIS Jinze46

+00:02:2127.
WILLEMS Sander47

+00:02:1519.

VERDONCK
Thomas48

+00:03:0247.
GRIJP Tibe49

+00:02:2230.
VERVOORT YasuIsorex Cycling

Team
50

+00:02:5546.

ORHOLM-LONSETH
Sindre51

1.
HAUGETUN Kristian

02:06:34
52

+00:02:2231.

BIRKEDAL Lovstrup
Julius53

+00:02:1215.
BOGAERT Matthias54

+00:07:4098.

VAN DER KRIEKEN
Vigo55

+00:17:31144.

MICICOVSCHI
SemionMoldavia 56

DNF
ZABAVSKYI Aleksei             57

+00:17:41155.
GROZAV Egor58

+00:17:34152.
GHINGULEAC Daniil59

+00:03:1349.

LINDE Marius
EngelbrechtCykle Klubben

Aarhus
61

+00:02:1921.
SKOUBO Mikkel62

+00:07:1491.
DIGE Heiberg Oscar63

+00:17:27129.
DOLLERUP Magnus64

+00:07:1993.
JALVING Vitus65

+00:02:2332.

KRISTENSEN
Bertram Anders66

+00:02:2025.

ROD Ludvik
BlichfeldtNCF region öst 67

+00:17:33149.
FILSETH Lars68

+00:02:1620.
GARNVIK Ole Jakob69

+00:06:3671.

FELDT Anton
Schultz70

+00:06:3462.

MELSOM-JOHANSE
N Mathias71

+00:17:32146.
HOFFMANNS StijnWV de Jonge

Renner
72

+00:06:3461.
JEURISSEN Caiden73

+00:07:4799.
GRAAFMANS Loek74

+00:07:2295.
KRUITHOF Ties75

+00:03:1048.
KOENIS Nick76

+00:17:40154.

VAN DER LAARSE
Steijn77

+00:03:2850.
VAN DER EIJK StenWestland WiL

Vooruit
78

+00:06:3566.
EPPING Noah79

+00:17:29137.
CHOW Luke80

+00:07:0289.
OLSTHOORN Zeb81

+00:01:396.
GOIJERT Noël82

+00:02:2841.

VAN 'T HOFF
Splinter83

+00:02:2639.
COLELLA Filippo

U.S Biassono  ASD 84
+00:06:3357.
GILENO Davide85

+00:02:1114.
BELLATO Achille86

+00:17:22114.

ARMANASCO
Raffaele87

+00:17:24119.
PESENTI Simone88

+00:17:27130.
TOMÁŠ Matejteam SVS

Slovensko
89

+00:17:24116.

DRUŽKOVSKÝ
Miroslav90

+00:17:26125.
KATREŇÁK Samuel91

+00:09:20104.
GLEZGO Jakub92

+00:17:30140.
MICHALÍK Timotej93

+00:06:3463.
RYBANSKÝ Tadeáš94

+00:17:27126.

GINTER
MaksymilianSMS Świdnica 95

+00:10:13106.
WITOMSKI Karol96

+00:11:38110.
KIELBASKA Natan97

+00:07:2396.

JABLONSKI
Mateusz98

+00:06:5483.

PAZIEWSKI
Krzysztof99

+00:06:4376.
SERAFIN Olivier100

+00:02:0811.
GEISLER Leo

RSC Gottbus 101
+00:02:2334.
BIEBERLE Onno102

+00:02:1113.
RESAG Leon103

+00:02:2435.
RATHKE Jamie104

+00:06:4777.
LIEDTKE Finn105

+00:10:35107.
PIETZ Marvin106

+00:06:5482.

AUGUSTSSON
WÄNDEL EliasSvealand Cycling

team
107

+00:06:3155.
KARLSSON Albin108

+00:17:27127.
ANDERSEN Vilhelm109

+00:17:23115.
ANDERSEN Oliver110

+00:17:28132.
GRASS Sebastian111

+00:06:4978.

PALOMBI Raffaele
LuigiTeam Franco

Ballerini ASD
112

DNF
RAGOZZINO Antimo             113

+00:17:31143.
PALADINI Guido114

+00:17:31142.
MATRONE Gennaro115

+00:02:2637.

CHRISTIANSEN
KristinusTeam Region Vest

MIX
116

+00:17:32147.

FYHN Andreas
Hannevik117

+00:17:29139.

GJERTSEN Storm
Kronheim118

+00:10:11105.

OKSNES Erik
Eiksund119

+00:17:25122.
ROHR Stian120

+00:17:26124.

HAKONSUND Aksel
Kalgraff121

+00:17:29136.
HUBÁČEK Jaroslav

SCM Brno 126
+00:17:26123.

VAŠINA Matěj127
+00:17:34151.

SKLÁŘ Jakub128
+00:06:5787.

LA CARBONARA
Matteo129

+00:06:3772.
VOREL Lukáš

KOVO Praha mix 131
+00:07:1190.

BIRHANZL Roman132
+00:06:2553.
PURNOCH Jan133

+00:02:4345.
CIBOCH Ondřej134

+00:06:4175.
JANOVSKÝ Tomáš135

+00:06:2152.
KUBĚNA Daniel137

+00:06:3568.
BLAHOUT Jonáš

TUFO MIX Tým 136
+00:02:2023.

KALAUZ Petr163
+00:06:3669.
DRÁBEK Nikola169

+00:06:3873.
ŽUFÁNEK Antonín171

+00:06:5179.
KANIŠČEV Alexandr173

+00:09:17103.
KECLÍK OndřejMapei Merida

Kaňkovský
138

+00:02:4344.
TESAŘÍK Jakub139

+00:07:2294.
ICHA David140

+00:10:51108.
ICHA Martin141

+00:17:34150.
NEČADA Vojtěch142

+00:02:2333.
KMENT ŠimonBrilon Racing Team

MB1
143

+00:02:3342.
KMENT Adam145

+00:06:5584.
LANG Robert146

+00:07:3397.
SVOBODA David147

+00:06:5381.
VOBORNÍK FilipBrilon Racing Team

MB2
148

+00:17:32148.
JOHN Eduard149

+00:06:5380.
PANUŠ Jakub150

+00:17:24120.
GÖRÖG Štěpán151

+00:08:20101.
KLVAŇ Mikuláš170

+00:06:3464.
TICHÝ KryštofAuto Škoda Lyko

Bike
152

+00:17:27128.
BURSA Filip153

DNF
VERNER Martin             154

+00:06:5888.
PODHAISKÝ Ondřej155

+00:06:3256.
BEČVÁŘ Oliver156

+00:17:28131.
KILIAN Petr157

+00:01:333.
STIBLÍK MarekBB COM Cycling

Team
158

+00:02:1417.
ZAŇKA Jakub159

+00:07:1792.
BODLÁK Petr160

+00:06:3358.
ROUS Martin161

+00:06:5585.
DOUDĚRA Petr162

+00:17:20112.
KREŠÁK JáchymAkademie

cyklistických
sportů - Tábor

164
+00:06:3567.

PAZOUREK Tadeáš166
+00:17:28135.
KACHLÍK Adam167

+00:17:24118.
CIMRMAN Jaroslav168
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Mechanical cars order

Place: Jevíčko, Czech Republic Date: 10/05/2024

AFTER Stage 2 / Etapa č.2

Car number Team

48. COURSE DE LA PAIX U17

Isorex Cycling Team1
Acrog- Tormans -Balen BC2
BB COM Cycling Team3
Foreign team MIX4
Hungaria5
Westland WiL Vooruit6
Slovenia7
Austria8
RSC Gottbus9
U.S Biassono  ASD10
NCF region öst11
Cykle Klubben Aarhus12
Polska13
TUFO MIX Tým 14
Brilon Racing Team MB115
Team Region Vest MIX16
Slovakia17
Mapei Merida Kaňkovský18
KOVO Praha mix19
WV de Jonge Renner20
Svealand Cycling team21
Auto Škoda Lyko Bike22
team SVS Slovensko23
Akademie cyklistických sportů - Tábor24
SMS Świdnica25
Team Franco Ballerini ASD26
Brilon Racing Team MB227
SCM Brno28
Croatia29
Moldavia30
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GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Place: Jevíčko, Czech Republic Date: 10/05/2024

AFTER Stage 2 / Etapa č.2

Rk. Team Total Time Gap

GENERAL TEAMS CLASSIFICATION

Position in stage
Pozice v etapě

Race No.
St.č.

Name
Jméno

UCI ID YOB
Roč.

Stage time
Čas etapy

Team stage time
Týmový čas v etapě

48. COURSE DE LA PAIX U17

1. Isorex Cycling Team 06:24:12 00:00:00
Stage 1 / Etapa č.1 00:05:19

Yasu VERVOORT 00:01:462008101099277575014.

Matthias BOGAERT 00:01:462008100652245015416.

Sindre ORHOLM-LONSETH 00:01:472008100938425315124.

Stage 2 / Etapa č.2 06:18:53
Kristian HAUGETUN 02:05:00200810091945674521.

Lovstrup Julius BIRKEDAL 02:06:532008100942858025310.

Matthias BOGAERT 02:07:002008100652245015426.

2. Acrog- Tormans -Balen BC 06:25:24 00:01:12
Stage 1 / Etapa č.1 00:05:16

Sander WILLEMS 00:01:45200910115402904474.

Kyano COTTIGNIES 00:01:45200810065232783449.

Jinze JORIS 00:01:462008100859816894615.

Stage 2 / Etapa č.2 06:20:08
Jinze JORIS 02:06:15200810085981689462.

Kyano COTTIGNIES 02:06:532008100652327834415.

Thomas VERDONCK 02:07:002008100729808614821.

3. Slovenia 06:25:41 00:01:29
Stage 1 / Etapa č.1 00:05:25

Gal STARE 00:01:48200810096863170332.

Mai PREVEJSEK 00:01:48200810052982087434.

Nik MURSEC 00:01:49200810050015810540.

Stage 2 / Etapa č.2 06:20:16
Gal STARE 02:06:3020081009686317039.

Vanja KUNTARIČ ŽIBERT 02:06:53200810090859173111.

Lovro RANT 02:06:53200810117212053216.

4. Polska 06:26:21 00:02:09
Stage 1 / Etapa č.1 00:05:18

Maksymilian MATYSIK 00:01:45200810106971075246.

Mateusz BLASZAK 00:01:462008101128030011912.

Michal SOLTYS 00:01:472008101006457662319.

Stage 2 / Etapa č.2 06:21:03
Mikolaj LEGIEC 02:06:532008100889291762013.

Jan BAJDOR 02:07:002008101086242202218.

Maksymilian MATYSIK 02:07:102008101069710752434.

5. RSC Gottbus 06:26:24 00:02:12
Stage 1 / Etapa č.1 00:05:21

Leon RESAG 00:01:4620081010588114010310.

Onno BIEBERLE 00:01:4720081008380818210218.

Jamie RATHKE 00:01:4820081007958029510433.

Stage 2 / Etapa č.2 06:21:03
Leo GEISLER 02:06:5320081008169621210112.

Leon RESAG 02:07:0020081010588114010322.

Jamie RATHKE 02:07:1020081007958029510428.
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6. Westland WiL Vooruit 06:27:15 00:03:03
Stage 1 / Etapa č.1 00:05:32

Noël GOIJERT 00:01:502008100519652078250.

Zeb OLSTHOORN 00:01:512009100611426198176.

Noah EPPING 00:01:512009101047565467982.

Stage 2 / Etapa č.2 06:21:43
Noël GOIJERT 02:06:23200810051965207825.

Splinter VAN 'T HOFF 02:07:102008100230491038342.

Sten VAN DER EIJK 02:08:102008100997885307850.

7. Cykle Klubben Aarhus 06:27:36 00:03:24
Stage 1 / Etapa č.1 00:05:33

Bertram Anders KRISTENSEN 00:01:472008101446166746622.

Mikkel SKOUBO 00:01:5320081005838893062101.

Vitus JALVING 00:01:5320081011515333065102.

Stage 2 / Etapa č.2 06:22:03
Mikkel SKOUBO 02:07:002008100583889306220.

Bertram Anders KRISTENSEN 02:07:102008101446166746627.

Marius Engelbrecht LINDE 02:07:532008100546748406149.

8. Foreign team MIX 06:29:33 00:05:21
Stage 1 / Etapa č.1 00:05:31

Peter VLČEK 00:01:5020091009655893512452.

Maks OLENIK 00:01:5020091013087662612359.

Michal KACINA 00:01:5120081004604153712578.

Stage 2 / Etapa č.2 06:24:02
Maj BOHAK 02:06:212009101041529241223.

Maks OLENIK 02:06:232009101308766261237.

Michal KACINA 02:11:1820081004604153712560.

9. BB COM Cycling Team 06:30:03 00:05:51
Stage 1 / Etapa č.1 00:05:22

Marek STIBLÍK 00:01:452008101316057421588.

Jakub ZAŇKA 00:01:4820081014082559015927.

Martin ROUS 00:01:4920091011528731216141.

Stage 2 / Etapa č.2 06:24:41
Marek STIBLÍK 02:06:232008101316057421586.

Jakub ZAŇKA 02:07:0020081014082559015924.

Martin ROUS 02:11:1820091011528731216173.

10. U.S Biassono  ASD 06:30:48 00:06:36
Stage 1 / Etapa č.1 00:05:27

Raffaele ARMANASCO 00:01:482009100342714948729.

Davide GILENO 00:01:492008100312890498537.

Filippo COLELLA 00:01:502008100322817828448.

Stage 2 / Etapa č.2 06:25:21
Achille BELLATO 02:06:532008100333439348614.

Filippo COLELLA 02:07:102008100322817828441.

Davide GILENO 02:11:182008100312890498574.

11. NCF region öst 06:30:49 00:06:37
Stage 1 / Etapa č.1 00:05:36

Ole Jakob GARNVIK 00:01:502008100603979416946.

Anton Schultz FELDT 00:01:522008100201175787094.

Ludvik Blichfeldt ROD 00:01:5420081011524810867121.

Stage 2 / Etapa č.2 06:25:13
Ole Jakob GARNVIK 02:07:002008100603979416917.

Ludvik Blichfeldt ROD 02:07:002008101152481086725.

Mathias MELSOM-JOHANSEN 02:11:132008101264105827156.

12. Brilon Racing Team MB1 06:31:23 00:07:11
Stage 1 / Etapa č.1 00:05:24

Šimon KMENT 00:01:4720091010731542714321.

Adam KMENT 00:01:4720091010731532614523.

Robert LANG 00:01:5020081011789438614660.

Stage 2 / Etapa č.2 06:25:59

10/05/2024
www.sportsoft.cz

https://live.sportsoft.cz/race/129

Timing and results provided by SportSoft TimingOnline results:



12. Brilon Racing Team MB1 06:31:23 00:07:11
Stage 2 / Etapa č.2 06:25:59

Adam KMENT 02:07:1020091010731532614529.

Šimon KMENT 02:07:1020091010731542714332.

Robert LANG 02:11:3920081011789438614684.

13. Hungaria 06:31:59 00:07:47
Stage 1 / Etapa č.1 00:05:25

Olivér SOÓS 00:01:462008101238007773111.

Márk Martin TÓTH 00:01:482008100592693073328.

Ábris PÉTER-LICHTENBERGER 00:01:512008100961191023271.

Stage 2 / Etapa č.2 06:26:34
Márk Martin TÓTH 02:06:23200810059269307334.

Olivér SOÓS 02:07:102008101238007773135.

Ábris PÉTER-LICHTENBERGER 02:13:0120081009611910232100.

14. KOVO Praha mix 06:35:04 00:10:52
Stage 1 / Etapa č.1 00:05:19

Tomáš JANOVSKÝ 00:01:452008100933189331357.

Daniel KUBĚNA 00:01:4620081008684569613713.

Lukáš VOREL 00:01:4820081002391603913126.

Stage 2 / Etapa č.2 06:29:45
Ondřej CIBOCH 02:07:2720091004745591913444.

Daniel KUBĚNA 02:11:0920081008684569613752.

Jan PURNOCH 02:11:0920081004746501313353.

15. Slovakia 06:35:08 00:10:56
Stage 1 / Etapa č.1 00:05:31

Jakub PASTVA 00:01:50200810067562096754.

Milan HÚSENICA 00:01:502009100637547471057.

Jakub MIKUŠ 00:01:51200810046107215873.

Stage 2 / Etapa č.2 06:29:37
Jakub PASTVA 02:07:10200810067562096738.

Ondrej SOBOTA 02:11:092008100832149671154.

Milan HÚSENICA 02:11:182009100637547471063.

16. TUFO MIX Tým 06:35:11 00:10:59
Stage 1 / Etapa č.1 00:05:40

Nikola DRÁBEK 00:01:5220091009293012516991.

Petr KALAUZ 00:01:54200810106664315163117.

Antonín ŽUFÁNEK 00:01:54200810078233413171119.

Stage 2 / Etapa č.2 06:29:31
Petr KALAUZ 02:07:0020081010666431516323.

Jonáš BLAHOUT 02:11:1320081008466461413657.

Nikola DRÁBEK 02:11:1820091009293012516964.

17. WV de Jonge Renner 06:36:48 00:12:36
Stage 1 / Etapa č.1 00:05:34

Caiden JEURISSEN 00:01:502008101193165497355.

Nick KOENIS 00:01:512008100232551267679.

Ties KRUITHOF 00:01:5320081009184594775107.

Stage 2 / Etapa č.2 06:31:14
Nick KOENIS 02:07:532008100232551267648.

Caiden JEURISSEN 02:11:182008101193165497371.

Ties KRUITHOF 02:12:032008100918459477594.

18. Austria 06:37:33 00:13:21
Stage 1 / Etapa č.1 00:05:26

Lorenz LUDWICZEK 00:01:45200810102368629143.

Santiago WROLICH 00:01:502008100838236431851.

Tom Luca SYSEL 00:01:512008101069448071775.

Stage 2 / Etapa č.2 06:32:07
Santiago WROLICH 02:06:28200810083823643188.

Lorenz LUDWICZEK 02:08:312008101023686291451.

Tom Luca SYSEL 02:17:0820081010694480717111.

19. Mapei Merida Kaňkovský 06:39:00 00:14:48
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19. Mapei Merida Kaňkovský 06:39:00 00:14:48
Stage 1 / Etapa č.1 00:05:14

Jakub TESAŘÍK 00:01:422008101145819571391.

David ICHA 00:01:442008100826055841402.

Martin ICHA 00:01:4820081008260578614131.

Stage 2 / Etapa č.2 06:33:46
Jakub TESAŘÍK 02:07:3520081011458195713945.

David ICHA 02:12:1220081008260558414095.

Ondřej KECLÍK 02:13:59200810149565391138103.

20. Auto Škoda Lyko Bike 06:39:41 00:15:29
Stage 1 / Etapa č.1 00:05:34

Oliver BEČVÁŘ 00:01:4820091010443371915630.

Filip BURSA 00:01:53200810093087446153105.

Martin VERNER 00:01:53200910106543265154111.

Stage 2 / Etapa č.2 06:34:07
Kryštof TICHÝ 02:11:1320091009459064315259.

Oliver BEČVÁŘ 02:11:1820091010443371915662.

Ondřej PODHAISKÝ 02:11:3620091008490640715582.

21. SMS Świdnica 06:40:42 00:16:30
Stage 1 / Etapa č.1 00:05:21

Mateusz JABLONSKI 00:01:45200810116311266985.

Olivier SERAFIN 00:01:4720081008099245510020.

Krzysztof PAZIEWSKI 00:01:492008101069538009943.

Stage 2 / Etapa č.2 06:35:21
Olivier SERAFIN 02:11:3020081008099245510076.

Krzysztof PAZIEWSKI 02:11:392008101069538009989.

Mateusz JABLONSKI 02:12:122008101163112669896.

22. Brilon Racing Team MB2 06:41:45 00:17:33
Stage 1 / Etapa č.1 00:05:32

Štěpán GÖRÖG 00:01:5020081008477202115163.

Jakub PANUŠ 00:01:5120091004733012215070.

Filip VOBORNÍK 00:01:5120081010642141114874.

Stage 2 / Etapa č.2 06:36:13
Filip VOBORNÍK 02:11:3620081010642141114880.

Jakub PANUŠ 02:11:3620091004733012215081.

Mikuláš KLVAŇ 02:13:01200810092525957170101.

23. Team Region Vest MIX 06:49:36 00:25:24
Stage 1 / Etapa č.1 00:05:33

Kristinus CHRISTIANSEN 00:01:5020081008173379611647.

Stian ROHR 00:01:5120081013332961512081.

Aksel Kalgraff HAKONSUND 00:01:5220081014147286412190.

Stage 2 / Etapa č.2 06:44:03
Kristinus CHRISTIANSEN 02:07:1020081008173379611639.

Erik Eiksund OKSNES 02:14:45200810020513763119105.

Aksel Kalgraff HAKONSUND 02:22:08200810141472864121127.

24. Svealand Cycling team 06:50:30 00:26:18
Stage 1 / Etapa č.1 00:05:25

Albin KARLSSON 00:01:4720081010752518710825.

Elias AUGUSTSSON WÄNDEL 00:01:4920081009637038910735.

Oliver ANDERSEN 00:01:4920091009732513411036.

Stage 2 / Etapa č.2 06:45:05
Albin KARLSSON 02:11:1820081010752518710866.

Elias AUGUSTSSON WÄNDEL 02:11:3920081009637038910787.

Vilhelm ANDERSEN 02:22:08200910092086932109122.

25. team SVS Slovensko 06:52:57 00:28:45
Stage 1 / Etapa č.1 00:05:32

Miroslav DRUŽKOVSKÝ 00:01:502009100765917869056.

Jakub GLEZGO 00:01:502008101059598519267.

Samuel KATREŇÁK 00:01:522008100903266839195.

Stage 2 / Etapa č.2 06:47:25
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25. team SVS Slovensko 06:52:57 00:28:45
Stage 2 / Etapa č.2 06:47:25

Tadeáš RYBANSKÝ 02:11:132009100980211109458.

Jakub GLEZGO 02:14:0420081010595985192104.

Miroslav DRUŽKOVSKÝ 02:22:0820091007659178690114.

26. Akademie cyklistických sportů - Tábor 07:01:01 00:36:49
Stage 1 / Etapa č.1 00:05:27

Jáchym KREŠÁK 00:01:4620081010632532016417.

Jaroslav CIMRMAN 00:01:5020081010607008616849.

Tadeáš PAZOUREK 00:01:5120091010632552216680.

Stage 2 / Etapa č.2 06:55:34
Tadeáš PAZOUREK 02:11:1820091010632552216672.

Jaroslav CIMRMAN 02:22:08200810106070086168128.

Jáchym KREŠÁK 02:22:08200810106325320164143.

27. Team Franco Ballerini ASD 07:01:33 00:37:21
Stage 1 / Etapa č.1 00:05:47

Raffaele Luigi PALOMBI 00:01:5320081012783112911297.

Gennaro MATRONE 00:01:57200810033423049115139.

Guido PALADINI 00:01:57200810034732246114142.

Stage 2 / Etapa č.2 06:55:46
Raffaele Luigi PALOMBI 02:11:3020081012783112911277.

Gennaro MATRONE 02:22:08200810033423049115133.

Guido PALADINI 02:22:08200810034732246114134.

28. SCM Brno 07:01:34 00:37:22
Stage 1 / Etapa č.1 00:05:39

Matěj VAŠINA 00:01:5220081011243591612788.

Matteo LA CARBONARA 00:01:5220081010672180812993.

Jaroslav HUBÁČEK 00:01:55200810092626694126128.

Stage 2 / Etapa č.2 06:55:55
Matteo LA CARBONARA 02:11:3920081010672180812985.

Jaroslav HUBÁČEK 02:22:08200810092626694126117.

Matěj VAŠINA 02:22:08200810112435916127120.

29. Croatia 07:05:46 00:41:34
Stage 1 / Etapa č.1 00:05:44

Fran PEČNJAK 00:01:5420081002843007438116.

Tomislav TEOFILOV 00:01:5420091010698441539120.

Maris SCARIOT 00:01:5620081009746861437133.

Stage 2 / Etapa č.2 07:00:02
Maris SCARIOT 02:15:4620081009746861437109.

Fran PEČNJAK 02:22:0820081002843007438126.

Tomislav TEOFILOV 02:22:0820091010698441539131.

30. Moldavia 07:12:23 00:48:11
Stage 1 / Etapa č.1 00:05:59

Semion MICICOVSCHI 00:01:5720091010412887456141.

Daniil GHINGULEAC 00:02:0020081013857367559152.

Aleksei ZABAVSKYI 00:02:0220081012644534257156.

Stage 2 / Etapa č.2 07:06:24
Egor GROZAV 02:22:0820081015234363558144.

Semion MICICOVSCHI 02:22:0820091010412887456151.

Daniil GHINGULEAC 02:22:0820081013857367559154.
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